
 

Vestiging: Raalte  
 

                                                        

Rijkaart  
 
 

Rijkaart  Geldig van:13-sept-2015 tot:14-Feb-2016                                 wijziging Dienst 6-12-2015 

Dienst-Nr.: 1512 Werkpakket 2015 
 Ma Di Wo Do Vrij  
Begin:18:45 
 

 

Einde:20:13 
 

 Dienstlengte: 1:25 

Werkzaam 
Heden: 

Lijn 
Nr. 

 Om 
Loop 

Vertr. 
Tijd 

Vertr.  
Halte 

Aank. 
Tijd 

Aank. 
Halte 

Opstappen: 
Mat. 
Rit  
Mat. 
 
Rit 
Rit 
Rit 
Mat. 
Rit 
Rit 
Rit 
Rit 
Mat. 
Rijklaar  
 
 
Afstappen: 
 
 
 
 

 
Geen Dienst 
165 
Geen Dienst 
 
2 
3 
1 
Geen Dienst 
1 
3 
2 
165 
Geen Dienst 
 

 
21554 
21554 
21554 
 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
21554 
 
 
 

18:45 
18:51 
18:53 
19:03 
 
19:08 
19:13 
19:23 
19:28 
19:30 
19:38 
19:14 
19:23 
20:03 
20:04 
 
 
20:08 

RaalGara 
RaalGara 
RaalBuss 
DeveUits 
 
DeveStat 
DeveWkcC 
DeveStat  
DeveZwal 
DeveZwal 
DeveStat 
DeveWkcC 
DeveStat 
RaalBuss 
RaalGara 
 
 
RaalGara 

18:51 
18:53 
19:03 
19:05 
 
19:12 
19:18 
19:28 
19:30 
19:35 
19:12 
19:19 
20:03 
20:04 
20:08 
 
 
20:13 

RaalGara 
RaalBuss 
DeveUits 
DeveStat 
Bus Via Uitstaphalte!  
DeveWkcC 
DeveStat 
DeveZwal 
DeveZwal 
DeveStat 
DeveWkcC 
DeveStat 
RaalBuss 
RaalGara 
RaalGara 
 
 
RaalGara 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Tim Witte
Markering

Tim Witte
Markering

Tim Witte
Markering


